R

MARTINIS /9

SNOW DRIFT

Savor the Season. Stoli Vanil,
Creme de Menthe, Rumpleminze,
Baileys, Cinnamon & Sugar Rim

DECEPTION

NotYour Mama’s Cosmo. Stoli
Razz, Cointreau, Fresh Lime,
White Cranberry juice

CHOCOLATE + ESPRESSO
You Can Never Get Enough.
Stoli Vanil, Baileys, Trader Vic's,
Frangelico & Espresso

UPTOWN GIRL

Fearless and Cool. Hendricks Gin,
Cucumber, X Rated Vodka, Mint

JEWEL OF THE ISLE

It Sparkles. Elderflower Liqueur,
Champagne, Chambord

POMEGRANATE MARTINI
The New Classic. Opulent Vodka,
Pomegranate, Orange

EATERURES /8

SIGN

EGE

BAN

NDS

CRAFTED
COCKTAILS /8

URBAN JOE

NotYour Average Joe. Baileys,
Tia Maria, Morning Star Coffee,
Whipped Cream & Chocolate

CALHOUN COOLER

The Pause that Refreshes. Fresh
Blueberries, House Sour, Stoli
Bluberri, Ginger Ale

LAKE STREET SUNRISE

A Wake Me Up for Anytime.
Pomegranate puree, Sauza Gold
House Sour, OJ

POMA MOJITO
The Ultimate. Rum, Fresh Mint,
Sugar, Lime, Soda

BLOOD ORANGE
MARGARITA

It's A Bloody Good Margarita,
Sauza, Fresh Lime Juice,
Blood Orange Puree

MARGARITA
A Classic Done Right. Sauza, Triple Sec,
Sour, Finished with a Hint of Orange

BLOODY MARY
Drink Healthy (It's got veggies in it) House Made Mix,
Garnish Galore

RED SANGRIA

Doing it with Red. Honey, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lime

WHITE SANGRIA
A Whiter Shade of Pale. Triple Sec,
Cucumber, Grape, Orange



MILLERLITE / 4
Milwaukee, WI

UE AMBER /5
Chippewa Falls, WI

SUMMIT /5
St. Paul, MN

LIFTBRIDGE CHESTNUT / 5
Stillwater, MN

LIFTBRIDGE FARM GIRL /5
Stillwater, MN

TAP BEER

SEASONAL TAP / 6

Ask your server

NEW BELGUIMIPA / 6
Fort Collins, CO

BELL'S OBERON / 6
Kalamazoo, Ml

GUINESS / 6

Dublin, Ireland

STELLA /6

Leuben, Belgium

PBR/ 4
Milwaukee, WI

BUD /5
St Louis, MO

BUD LIGHT /5
St Louis, MO

COORS LIGHT /5
Golden, CO

MICH GOLDEN LIGHT /5
Milwaukee, WI

GRAINBELT / 5
New Ulm, MN

BLUE MOON / 5
Golden, CO

FAT TIRE /5
Fort Collins, CO

NEW CASTLE / 6
Edinburgh, United Kingdom

AMSTEL LIGHT / 5

Zoeterwoude, Netherlands

HEINEKEN / 6

Zoeterwoude, Netherlands

PERONI / 6

Rome, Italy

SAPPORO / 8
Guelph, Canada

CRISPIN / 6
Colfax, CA

CORONA /5

Mexico City, Mexico

PACIFICO / 6

Mazatlan, Mexico

STRONGBOW / 8
United Kingdom

RED STRIPE / 6

Kingston, Jamaica



RED WINE

LIGHT BODIED, FRUITY, AND RIPE

Che Gaucho, Malbec / Argentina

Martin Codax “Ergo”, Tempranillo / Spain
Louis Jadot, Pinot Noir / Bourgogne
D’'Arenberg “Footholt” Shiraz / Australia

MEDIUM BODIED, RICH, AND PEPPERY

Menage A Trois, Red Blend / California

Louis M. Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon / Sonoma
Cellar #8, Zinfandel / California

Chateau Ste. Michelle, Merlot / Columbia Valley, CA
Bridlewood, Pinot Noir / California

Rosemount Shiraz / Australia

Corvidae Lenore, Syrah / Washington

Root One, Cabernet Sauvignon / Chile

Sterling Cabernet Sauvignon / Napa, CA

Napa Cellars, Pinot Noir / Napa, CA

Acacia, Pinot Noir / California

Murphy Goode, “Liars Dice”, Zinfandel / CA
Casa Lapostolle, Merlot/ Chile

FULL BODIED, JAMMY, AND COMPLEX

Root One, Carmenere / Chile

Gascon, Malbec / Argentina

Michael David, Petite/ Petit / Lodi

Simi, Cabernet Sauvignon / Alexander Valley, CA
Red Rock, Merlot / California

7 Deadly Zins, Lodi / California

Frogs Leap, Zinfandel / Napa, CA

Franciscan, Merlot, Oakville / CA

Glen Carlou “Grand Classique” Paarl / South Africa
Hess “Allomi Vineyard”, Cabernet Sauvignon / Napa, CA
Franciscan, Cabernet Sauvignon / Oakville, CA
Arceno Prima Voce, IGT / Toscano

Silver 0ak, Cabernet Sauvignon / Alexander Valley, CA
Mt Veeder, Cabernet Sauvignon / Napa, CA

Terra Valentine, Cabernet Sauvignon / Spring Mtn
Stags Leap Winery, Petit Sirah / Napa, CA

Dusted Valley Vineyards, Syrah / Walla Walla

8/29
46
44

7/25
8/28
7/25
9/32
8/29
25
28
29
48
44
38
49
39

8/28
9/29
11/39
13/49
28

35

55

47

42

49

55

48

79
69
74
59

WHITE WINE

SPARKLING

Sequra Viudas, 187ml / Spain
Domaine Chandon 187ml / California
Zonin Prosecco / Italy

Veuve Clicquot/ France

LIGHT, CRISP, AND LIVELY

Che Gaucho, Chardonnay / Argentina

Joel Gott, Unoaked, Chardonnay / Monterey, CA
Montevina, Pinot Grigio / California

Casa Lapostolle, Sauvignon Blanc / Chile

Peter Lehmann “Layers” / Australia
Jekel Riesling / Monterey, CA

Dr. Loosen, Riesling / Germany
Louis Jadot, Chablis / France

MEDIUM BODIED, FRUITY

Sterling, Sauvignon Blanc / California

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc / New Zealand
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Riesling / Washington
King Estate, Pinot Gris / Oregon

Coppola “Directors Cut” Chardonnay / California

FULL BODIED, RICH AND STRUCTURED

William Hill, Chardonnay / Central Coast, CA
La Crema, Chardonnay / Sonoma, CA
Franciscan “Cuvee Sauvage” / California
Maso Canali, Pinot Grigio / Trentino

Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio / Valdadige
Ferrari Carano, Fumé Blanc / Sonoma, CA

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Buckler

Sprecher Root Beer
Fountain Soda

San Pellegrino

Coffee/ Tea

Latte, Cappuccino, Espresso

Juice Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato, Grapefruit, Pineapple

14
34
98

9/32
8/28
25
27
28
29
49

8/28
11/39
7/25
39

45

8/28
49
59
39
45
39

2.75
3/5
2.75

3

TAP BEER

MILLER LITE 4
Milwaukee, WI

UE AMBER 5
Chippewa Falls, WI

SUMMIT 5
St. Paul, MN

LIFTBRIDGE CHESTNUT 5
Stillwater, MN

LIFTBRIDGE FARM GIRL 5

Stillwater, MN

BOTTLED BEER

COORS LIGHT 4
Golden, CO

BUD 4
St Louis, MO

BUD LIGHT 4
St Louis, MO

MICH GOLDEN LIGHT 4
St Louis, MO

PERONI 6
Rome, Italy

AMSTEL LIGHT 5
Zoeterwoude, Netherlands
HEINEKEN 5
Zoeterwoude, Netherlands
NEWCASTLE 6
Edinburgh, United Kingdom
CRISPIN 6
Colfax, CA

MARTINIS /9
SNOW DRIFT

SavorThe Season. Stoli Vanil, Creme de Menthe,
Rumpleminze, Baileys, Cinnamon & Sugar Rim

DECEPTION
NotYour Mama’s Cosmo. Stoli Razz, Cointreau,
Fresh Lime, Cranberry juice

CHOCOLATE + ESPRESSO
You Can Never Get Enough. Stoli Vanil, Baileys,
Trader Vic's, Frangelico & Espresso

UPTOWN GIRL
Fearless and Cool. Hendricks Gin, Cucumber,
X Rated, Mint

JEWEL OF THE ISLE
It Sparkles. Elderflower Liqueur, Champagne,
Chambord

POMEGRANATE MARTINI
New Classic. Opulent Vodka, Pomegranate, Orange

SEASONAL TAP 6
Ask your server

NEW BELGUIM IPA 6
Fort Collins, CO

BELL'S TWO HEARTED 6
Kalamazoo, Ml

GUINNESS 6
Dublin, Ireland

STELLA 6

Leuben, Belgium

SAPPORO 8
Guelph, Canada

CORONA 5
Mexico City, Mexico

PACIFICO 5
Mazatlan, Mexico

STRONGBOW 8
United Kingdom

PBR 4
Milwaukee, WI

GRAINBELT 4
New Ulm, MN

RED STRIPE 5
Kingston, Jamaica

BLUE MOON 5
Golden, CO

CRAFTED
COCKTAILS /8

URBAN JOE
NotYour Average Joe. Baileys, Tia Maria,
Morning Star Coffee, Whipped Cream & Chocolate

CALHOUN COOLER
The Pause that Refreshes. Fresh Blueberries,
House Sour, Stoli Bluberri, Ginger Ales

LAKE STREET SUNRISE
A Wake Me Up for Anytime. Pomegranate puree,
Sauza Gold House Sour, OJ

POMA MOJITO
The Ultimate. Rum, Fresh Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA
Its a bloody good Margarita, Sauza, Fresh Lime
Juice, Blood Orange Puree
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