

# URBAN LEGENDS

## MARTINIS /9

### SNOW DRIFT

Savor the Season. Stoli Vanil, Creme de Menthe, Rumpelminze, Baileys, Cinnamon & Sugar Rim

### DECEPTION

Not Your Mama's Cosmo. Stoli Razz, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, White Cranberry juice

### CHOCOLATE + ESPRESSO

You Can Never Get Enough. Stoli Vanil, Baileys, Trader Vic's, Frangelico & Espresso

### UPTOWN GIRL

Fearless and Cool. Hendricks Gin, Cucumber, X Rated Vodka, Mint

### JEWEL OF THE ISLE

It Sparkles. Elderflower Liqueur, Champagne, Chambord

### POMEGRANATE MARTINI

The New Classic. Opulent Vodka, Pomegranate, Orange

## CRAFTED COCKTAILS /8

### URBAN JOE

Not Your Average Joe. Baileys, Tia Maria, Morning Star Coffee, Whipped Cream & Chocolate

### CALHOUN COOLER

The Pause that Refreshes. Fresh Blueberries, House Sour, Stoli Bluberri, Ginger Ale

### LAKE STREET SUNRISE

A Wake Me Up for Anytime. Pomegranate puree, Sauza Gold House Sour, OJ

### POMA MOJITO

The Ultimate. Rum, Fresh Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda

### BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA

It's A Bloody Good Margarita, Sauza, Fresh Lime Juice, Blood Orange Puree

# EATERY SIGNATURES /8

### MARGARITA

A Classic Done Right. Sauza, Triple Sec, Sour, Finished with a Hint of Orange

### BLOODY MARY

Drink Healthy (It's got veggies in it) House Made Mix, Garnish Galore

### RED SANGRIA

Doing it with Red. Honey, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lime

### WHITE SANGRIA

A Whiter Shade of Pale. Triple Sec, Cucumber, Grape, Orange

# TAP BEER

## **MILLER LITE / 4**

Milwaukee, WI

## **UE AMBER / 5**

Chippewa Falls, WI

## **SUMMIT / 5**

St. Paul, MN

## **LIFTBRIDGE CHESTNUT / 5**

Stillwater, MN

## **LIFTBRIDGE FARM GIRL / 5**

Stillwater, MN

## **SEASONAL TAP / 6**

Ask your server

## **NEW BELGUIM IPA / 6**

Fort Collins, CO

## **BELL'S OBERON / 6**

Kalamazoo, MI

## **GUINNESS / 6**

Dublin, Ireland

## **STELLA / 6**

Leuben, Belgium

# BOTTLED BEER

## **PBR / 4**

Milwaukee, WI

## **BUD / 5**

St Louis, MO

## **BUD LIGHT / 5**

St Louis, MO

## **COORS LIGHT / 5**

Golden, CO

## **MICH GOLDEN LIGHT / 5**

Milwaukee, WI

## **GRAINBELT / 5**

New Ulm, MN

## **BLUE MOON / 5**

Golden, CO

## **FAT TIRE / 5**

Fort Collins, CO

## **NEW CASTLE / 6**

Edinburgh, United Kingdom

## **AMSTEL LIGHT / 5**

Zoeterwoude, Netherlands

## **HEINEKEN / 6**

Zoeterwoude, Netherlands

## **PERONI / 6**

Rome, Italy

## **SAPPORO / 8**

Guelph, Canada

## **CRISPIN / 6**

Colfax, CA

## **CORONA / 5**

Mexico City, Mexico

## **PACIFICO / 6**

Mazatlan, Mexico

## **STRONGBOW / 8**

United Kingdom

## **RED STRIPE / 6**

Kingston, Jamaica

## RED WINE

### LIGHT BODIED, FRUITY, AND RIPE

<b>Che Gaucho, Malbec</b> / Argentina	6
<b>Martin Codax "Ergo", Tempranillo</b> / Spain	8/29
<b>Louis Jadot, Pinot Noir</b> / Bourgogne	46
<b>D'Arenberg "Footbolt" Shiraz</b> / Australia	44

### MEDIUM BODIED, RICH, AND PEPPERY

<b>Menage A Trois, Red Blend</b> / California	7/25
<b>Louis M. Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon</b> / Sonoma	8/28
<b>Cellar #8, Zinfandel</b> / California	7/25
<b>Chateau Ste. Michelle, Merlot</b> / Columbia Valley, CA	9/32
<b>Bridlewood, Pinot Noir</b> / California	8/29
<b>Rosemount Shiraz</b> / Australia	25
<b>Corvidae Lenore, Syrah</b> / Washington	28
<b>Root One, Cabernet Sauvignon</b> / Chile	29
<b>Sterling Cabernet Sauvignon</b> / Napa, CA	48
<b>Napa Cellars, Pinot Noir</b> / Napa, CA	44
<b>Acacia, Pinot Noir</b> / California	38
<b>Murphy Goode, "Liars Dice", Zinfandel</b> / CA	49
<b>Casa Lapostolle, Merlot</b> / Chile	39

### FULL BODIED, JAMMY, AND COMPLEX

<b>Root One, Carmenere</b> / Chile	8/28
<b>Gascon, Malbec</b> / Argentina	9/29
<b>Michael David, Petite/Petit</b> / Lodi	11/39
<b>Simi, Cabernet Sauvignon</b> / Alexander Valley, CA	13/49
<b>Red Rock, Merlot</b> / California	28
<b>7 Deadly Zins, Lodi</b> / California	35
<b>Frogs Leap, Zinfandel</b> / Napa, CA	55
<b>Franciscan, Merlot, Oakville</b> / CA	47
<b>Glen Carlou "Grand Classique" Paarl</b> / South Africa	42
<b>Hess "Allomi Vineyard", Cabernet Sauvignon</b> / Napa, CA	49
<b>Franciscan, Cabernet Sauvignon</b> / Oakville, CA	55
<b>Arceno Prima Voce, IGT</b> / Toscana	48
<b>Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon</b> / Alexander Valley, CA	98
<b>Mt Veeder, Cabernet Sauvignon</b> / Napa, CA	79
<b>Terra Valentine, Cabernet Sauvignon</b> / Spring Mtn	69
<b>Stags Leap Winery, Petit Sirah</b> / Napa, CA	74
<b>Dusted Valley Vineyards, Syrah</b> / Walla Walla	59

## WHITE WINE

### SPARKLING

<b>Sequra Viudas, 187ml</b> / Spain	8
<b>Domaine Chandon 187ml</b> / California	14
<b>Zonin Prosecco</b> / Italy	34
<b>Veuve Clicquot</b> / France	98

### LIGHT, CRISP, AND LIVELY

<b>Che Gaucho, Chardonnay</b> / Argentina	6
<b>Joel Gott, Unoaked, Chardonnay</b> / Monterey, CA	9/32
<b>Montevina, Pinot Grigio</b> / California	8/28
<b>Casa Lapostolle, Sauvignon Blanc</b> / Chile	25
<b>Peter Lehmann "Layers"</b> / Australia	27
<b>Jekel Riesling</b> / Monterey, CA	28
<b>Dr. Loosen, Riesling</b> / Germany	29
<b>Louis Jadot, Chablis</b> / France	49

### MEDIUM BODIED, FRUITY

<b>Sterling, Sauvignon Blanc</b> / California	8/28
<b>Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc</b> / New Zealand	11/39
<b>Chateau Ste. Michelle, Riesling</b> / Washington	7/25
<b>King Estate, Pinot Gris</b> / Oregon	39
<b>Coppola "Directors Cut" Chardonnay</b> / California	45

### FULL BODIED, RICH AND STRUCTURED

<b>William Hill, Chardonnay</b> / Central Coast, CA	8/28
<b>La Crema, Chardonnay</b> / Sonoma, CA	49
<b>Franciscan "Cuvee Sauvage"</b> / California	59
<b>Maso Canali, Pinot Grigio</b> / Trentino	39
<b>Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio</b> / Valdadige	45
<b>Ferrari Carano, Fumé Blanc</b> / Sonoma, CA	39

## NON-ALCOHOLIC

<b>Buckler</b>	4
<b>Sprecher Root Beer</b>	4
<b>Fountain Soda</b>	2.75
<b>San Pellegrino</b>	3/5
<b>Coffee/ Tea</b>	2.75
<b>Latte, Cappuccino, Espresso</b>	4
<b>Juice</b> Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato, Grapefruit, Pineapple	3

## TAP BEER

<b>MILLER LITE</b> Milwaukee, WI	4
<b>UE AMBER</b> Chippewa Falls, WI	5
<b>SUMMIT</b> St. Paul, MN	5
<b>LIFTBRIDGE CHESTNUT</b> Stillwater, MN	5
<b>LIFTBRIDGE FARM GIRL</b> Stillwater, MN	5

## BOTTLED BEER

<b>COORS LIGHT</b> Golden, CO	4
<b>BUD</b> St Louis, MO	4
<b>BUD LIGHT</b> St Louis, MO	4
<b>MICH GOLDEN LIGHT</b> St Louis, MO	4
<b>PERONI</b> Rome, Italy	6
<b>AMSTEL LIGHT</b> Zoeterwoude, Netherlands	5
<b>HEINEKEN</b> Zoeterwoude, Netherlands	5
<b>NEWCASTLE</b> Edinburgh, United Kingdom	6
<b>CRISPIN</b> Colfax, CA	6

## MARTINIS /9

**SNOW DRIFT**  
Savor The Season. Stoli Vanil, Creme de Menthe, Rumpelminze, Baileys, Cinnamon & Sugar Rim

**DECEPTION**  
Not Your Mama's Cosmo. Stoli Razz, Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Cranberry juice

**CHOCOLATE + ESPRESSO**  
You Can Never Get Enough. Stoli Vanil, Baileys, Trader Vic's, Frangelico & Espresso

**UPTOWN GIRL**  
Fearless and Cool. Hendricks Gin, Cucumber, X Rated, Mint

**JEWEL OF THE ISLE**  
It Sparkles. Elderflower Liqueur, Champagne, Chambord

**POMEGRANATE MARTINI**  
New Classic. Opulent Vodka, Pomegranate, Orange

<b>SEASONAL TAP</b> Ask your server	6
<b>NEW BELGIUM IPA</b> Fort Collins, CO	6
<b>BELL'S TWO HEARTED</b> Kalamazoo, MI	6
<b>GUINNESS</b> Dublin, Ireland	6
<b>STELLA</b> Leuben, Belgium	6

<b>SAPPORO</b> Guelph, Canada	8
<b>CORONA</b> Mexico City, Mexico	5
<b>PACIFICO</b> Mazatlan, Mexico	5
<b>STRONGBOW</b> United Kingdom	8
<b>PBR</b> Milwaukee, WI	4
<b>GRAINBELT</b> New Ulm, MN	4
<b>RED STRIPE</b> Kingston, Jamaica	5
<b>BLUE MOON</b> Golden, CO	5

## CRAFTED COCKTAILS /8

**URBAN JOE**  
Not Your Average Joe. Baileys, Tia Maria, Morning Star Coffee, Whipped Cream & Chocolate

**CALHOUN COOLER**  
The Pause that Refreshes. Fresh Blueberries, House Sour, Stoli Bluberri, Ginger Ales

**LAKE STREET SUNRISE**  
A Wake Me Up for Anytime. Pomegranate puree, Sauza Gold House Sour, OJ

**POMA MOJITO**  
The Ultimate. Rum, Fresh Mint, Sugar, Lime, Soda

**BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA**  
Its a bloody good Margarita, Sauza, Fresh Lime Juice, Blood Orange Puree

DRINK